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peosato

8.00 CHF
9.00 CHF
9.60 CHF

8.00 CHF
9.00 CHF

9.00 CHF

12.00 CHF
13.50 CHF
14.40 CHF

12.00 CHF
13.50 CHF

13.50 CHF

1.dl
WEISSWEIN

PINOT GRIGIO 4.00 CHF
LIGERZER KIRCHWEIN 4.50 CHF
EPESSES 4.80 CHF
GESPRITZTER 4.60 CHF
ROTWEIN

NERO D’AVOLA 4.00 CHF
PINOT NOIR 4.50 CHF
EL COTO

GESPRITZTER 4.60 CHF
ROSEWEIN

OEIL-DE-PERDRIX 4.50 CHF
PROSECCO

CUPLI 7.00 CHF

FLASCHE 39.

20.00 CHF
22.50 CHF
24.00 CHF

20.00 CHF
22.50 CHF
26.00 CHF

22.50 CHF

8.1% MWST.

ALLE PREISE INKL.
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SCHWEIZ

ST. SAPHORIN

EPESSES
PINOT GRIGIO

SCHWETIZ

ST. SAPHORIN ROUGE
DOLE GILLIARD
PINOT NOIR SALQUENEN

ITALIEN

GRANDE ALBERONE
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA EPICURO
NEBBIOLO

FRANKREICH

LA BAUME SAINT-PAUL

SPANTIEN

RIOJA EL COTO
FINCA LOS ALTOS RISERVA §

44.50 CHF
42.50 CHF
36.50 CHF

45.50 CHF
42.50 CHF
41.50 CHF

39.50 CHF
45.50 CHF
42.50 CHF

42.50 CHF

39.50 CHF
41.50 CHF

8.I% MWST.

ALLE PREISE INKL.




